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IEEE 802.3af Power of Ethernet

IEEE 802.3 10BaseT, IEEE 802.3u 100BaseT

IEEE 802.3z 1000BaseFX, |IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT
IEEE 802.3x for Flow Control

IEEE 802.1D-2004 for Spanning Tree Protocol

IEEE 802.1Q for VLAN Tagging

IEEE 802.1p for Class of Service

SHEPML: SNMPv1, HTTP, STP, RSTP,

RHReE

RIHEBF: 4 VLANE: KR¥&E :20
RS : 4Gbps MACHiHEZR : 8K
WICEFEKR/D : IMbit FEAM : 9720 Bytes
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KT 2 1000Mbps (3 1125%: SFPHfifti. ST. SC. FC)
T : 10/100Mbps H i 3, Full/HalfX{ T.#578, 37 #F MDI/MDI-X .
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K 850 nm 1310 /1550nm
BAREE -10 dBm 0dBm
BN JOET) % 20 dBm -5dBm
el R -32 dBm -34 dBm
HE PRI 12 dB 29 dB
SFERS skm? 4km® 40 km®
ioxitlig -6 dBm -3dBm

a.50/125um, 800 MHz*kmt; £F H 4
b. 62.5/125 um, 500 MHz*km >t £F 1 45
C.9/125 um FUfE L4 HL 4R
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SN :100~240V AC

MR : 5K 20mA
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5% &8, IP30BIH

JRF: 185x 140x 42 mm (N B HLIE) 135x 122x 35 mm (4 & HLJ5)
& : 700g 5009

BHEHR AW, R

PRI R

THERE 1 -20 ~ 60°C (-4 ~ 140°F)

FEFEEE 1 -40 ~ 85°C (40 ~ 185°F)

FEMRHERE 1 5 ~ 95% (dRkish)

FRERIAE

HREEFIE (EMI) @ FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
FRLEBURE (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) 3%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 24, IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge) 3%, IEC 61000-4-6 (CS) 3%
HilR3h : IEC 60068-2-6

Fiwidi : IEC 60068-2-27

BHT%: IEC 60068-2-32

VE: i UEA R AR RO K AER S

MTBF (~F-£8) bt ] i it 1))

iFHAE] : 500000 h
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SRR PRI : 34

www.wintoptec.com sales@wintoptec.com +86-0755-26641737



S EPPNCT 2 S e

PR
185 e
B L mm
A ) ]
2 )V W j
, ® )
wr = — X =
- mooz 3 o 4
seo' = LA ||
"1 185
40
THER
Bz AmE i)
Lzt 10/100BaseT  10/100/10080BaseT 100BaseFX 1000BaseFX
DS603-1GF2T —P-AF - 2 (POE) - - 1 SFP slot

BRRR

o LUKFZEHbL
- ACHUEL

. T

. fEABET
. s

. BHIE

WRALFTA % 48



